Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

cISU RIS AES IR iz
’ WORLD Women M
UNIVERSITY gF @
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualificaiton
CHENGDU SUMMER FRRIER P AR
Results
|B7E VNS
Rank ~Bib ountry/Region ” T_J] ( \'/ Total A
Y y
V1 V2 Avg.
1 CHN - China
010 LUO Huan 13.200 14.200 13.700 12.666 53.766  (4)
012 ZHANG Jin 13.000 13.333 13.266 39.599
014 DU Siyu 13.100 14.366 12.033 39.499
016 WEI Xiaoyuan 13.166 12.566 25.732
018 OU Yushan 13.066 14.166 14.200 13.766 55.198 (1)
Total 39.366 (2) 42732 (1) 41233 (1) 39.698 (2) 163.029
2 JPN - Japan
052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka 14.066 13.300 13.683 13.200 13.666 13.266 54.198  (3)
054 MIYATA Shoko 14.000 13.733 13.866 13.300 13.800 13.500 54.600  (2)
056 FUKASAWA Kokoro 12.366 12.900 25.266
058 USHIOKU Kohane 13.633 13.200 13.416 12.866 26.499
060 HATAKEDA Chiaki 13.566 12.100 12.300 12.966 50.932  (5)
Total 41.699 (1) 38.866 (2) 40.366 (2) 39.732 (1) 160.663
3 ESP - Spain
022 CALLE GIL Irene 12.700 11.366 12.033 11.566 10.433 12.033 46.732  (18)
024 LLACER SIRERA M. 13.066 11.966 12.516 12.800 12.300 12.533 50.699  (6)
026 MEDINA COBOS L. 13.000 12.300 12.650 12.300 11.000 12.400 48.700 (11)
028 FONT ESTRUCH C. 12.233 11.866 10.266 11.433 45798 (22)
Total 38.766 (4) 36.966 (4) 33.733 (6) 36.966 (3) 146.431
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei
090 WU Sing-Fen 13.033 12.400 12.716 12.666 11.266 36.965
092 LAl Pin-Ju 12.966 12.166 12.566 11.800 11.733 12.233 48.732  (10)
094 TING Hua-Tien 12.000 11.933 11.666 12.133 47732 (13)
096 LIN Yi-Chen 12.766 11.966 12.366 11.533 11.866 11.133 47.298 (15)
098 WANG Zhi-Ti 10.133 10.133
Total 38.765 (5) 35.266 (5) 36.265 (3) 35.632 (5) 145.928
5 KOR - Rep. Korea
062 CHOI Dasol 12.000 8.766 11.666 10.766 43.198  (31)
064 LEE Dayeong 13.033 11.400 12.766 12.400 49.599  (9)
066 KIM Seohyeon 13.166 12.500 12.833 10.033 11.666 34.865
068 KIM Subeen 10.500 10.500
070 YUN Boeun 13.033 12.300 10.466 11.700 47.499  (14)
Total 39.232 (3) 34.200 (6) 34.898 (4) 35.766 (4) 144.096
6 GER - Germany
040 WOLFGANG N. 12.100 10.333 11.200 10.800 44433  (27)
042 SAFKEN Finja 12.300 11.000 23.300
044 ZHU Aiyu 13.066 11.766 11.166 11.266 47.264  (16)
046 SCHEDER Sophie 13.733 9.333 23.066
048 WAGNER Elisabeth 12.000 12.400 11.100 11.600 47.100 (17)
Total 37.466 (6) 37.899 (3) 33.466 (7) 33.866 (6) 142.697
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

FISU TREHE ARERAETE iz
’ WORLD Women M
UNIVERSITY TF (_J
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualificaiton
CHENGDU SUMMER FRRERA AR
Results
In%5 VNS
. Country/Region ™ A-A
Rank Bib o ” e \'/ Total o0
[ v
V1 V2 Avg.
7 FIN - Finland
030 ANTILA Minea 12.233 10.300 11.333 33.866
032 ANTILA Misella 11.866 9.433 11.266 10.566 43.131  (32)
034 KOKKO Saara 10.366 10.366
036 LOIKAS Sara 11.933 10.233 11.766 11.200 45132 (25)
038 MONTELL Malla 12.200 10.733 10.100 11.633 44.666 (26)
Total 36.366 (7) 31.266 (8) 34.365(5) 33.399 (7) 135.396
8 SLO - Slovenia
080 CRNJAC Lara 11.833 11.833
082 KING Sara 12.033 10.333 11.633 11.766 45.765 (23)
084 KUNAVER Meta 12.000 12.63312.316 9.800 10.000 10.933 42733 (33)
Total 24.033 (8) 31.966 (7) 21.633 (8) 22.699 (8) 100.331
INDIVIDUALS
NED - Netherlands
074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs 12.700 13.233 12.233 12.433 50.599 7)
AUT - Austria
008 FRYSAK Bianca 12.700 12.466 12.433 12.266 49.865 (8)
CZE - Czech Republic
020 PONIZILOVA Dominika 13.200 12.533 12.866 10.766 11.800 12.066 47.832 (12)
TUR - Turkiye
100 SAHIN llayda 12.500 11.966 12.233 12.133 10.066 11.666 46.365 (19)
102 TARHAN Bilge 12.966 12.600 12.783 9.733 11.600 11.633 45932 (20)
AUS - Australia
006 EDWARDS Amanda 11.766 10.666 11.533 11.866 45.831  (21)
ARG - Argentina
002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina 11.666 10.733 11.633 11.366 45.398 (24)
UZB - Uzbekistan
104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz 12.800 12.266 12.533 10.033 10.100 11.366 44.299 (28)
ARG - Argentina
004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina 11.600 9.900 10.750 11.000 10.066 11.233 43.899 (29)
RSA - South Africa
078 CONRADIE Lisa 11.766 10.900 10.333 10.800 43.799 (30)
076 BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez 11.700 8.900 10.400 11.466 42.466 (34)
LAT - Latvia
072 OLENOVA Arina 12.200 11.700 11.950 9.066 9.266 11.033 41.565 (35)
SRI - Sri Lanka
086 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini 11.166 7.666 9.900 9.266 37.998 (36)
SVK - Slovakia
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium Artistic Gymnastics

cISU RIS AES IR iz
’ WORLD Women N )
UNIVERSITY 7ZF ®
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Team Final & Individual Qualificaiton
CHENGDU SUMMER BHRRER N A KGR
Results
|B7E VNS
Rank Bib G ountry/Region ” 7_1.7 ( \'/ Total A
Y y
V1 V2 Avg.
088 MOKOSOVA Barbora 13.333 12.433 25.766

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:
A-A  All-Around Avg. Average Vx Vault number (x=1-2)
\s Vault :7 Uneven Bars Balance Beam 7 Floor Exercise
J iR VY
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

cISU RIS AES IR iz
’ WORLD Women's Individual All-Around S
UNIVERSITY TFMAEEE (_J
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER mieE
Results
In%5 VNS
C—
——
Rank Bib Name gﬁe ’ VY f \'/ Total
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 018 OU Yushan CHN D [4.20013.066 (9)|5.80014.166 (3)[6.00014.200 (1)|5.80013.766 (1) 55.198 Q
E [8.866 8.366 8.200 8.066-0.1
2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN D |[5.00014.000 (2)|5.30013.300 (6)[5.70013.800 (2)[5.30013.500 (2) 54.600 Q
E [9.000 8.000 8.100 8.200
3 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN D |[5.00014.066 (1)[5.10013.200 (8)[5.40013.666 (4)|5.20013.266 (3) 54.198 Q
E [9.066 8.100 8.266 8.066
4 010 LUO Huan CHN D [4.20013.200 (5)[6.10014.200 (2)[5.70013.700 (3)|5.00012.666 (7) 53.766 Q
E [9.000 8.100 8.000 7.666
5 060 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN D [4.60013.566 (4)[5.30012.100 (17)(5.200 12.300 (13)|5.100 12.966 (5) 50.932
E [8.966 6.800 7.100 7.866
6 024 LLACER SIRERA ESP D [4.20013.066 (9)|5.40012.800 (10)|4.50012.300 (12)|4.70012.533 (8) 50.699 Q
Maia E 8.866 7.400 7.800 7.833
7 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED D [4.20012.700 (21)|5.50013.233 (7) |4.60012.233 (14)[4.70012.433 (9) 50.599 Q
Manouk Gijs E [8.500 7.733 7.633 7.733
8 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT D [4.20012.700 (21)|5.000 12.466 (11) [4.400 12.433 (10)[4.400 12.266 (12) 49.865 Q
E [8.500 7.466 8.133-0.1 7.866
9 064 LEE Dayeong KOR D [4.20013.033 (12)|4.900 11.400 (25)|4.70012.766 (7)|5.000 12.400 (10) 49.599 Q
E [8.833 6.500 8.066 7.700-0.3
10 092 LAl Pin-ju TPE D |420012.966 (17)|4.100 11.800 (21)[4.900 11.733 (18)[4.600 12.233 (13) 48.732 Q
E [8.766 7.700 6.833 7.633
11 026 MEDINA COBOS ESP D [4.20013.000 (15)|5.20012.300 (15)|5.000 11.000 (30)[4.800 12.400 (11) 48.700 Q
Lorena E [8.800 7.100 6.000 7,600
12 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE D [440013.200 (5)|4.60010.766 (28)|4.70011.800 (16)|4.30012.066 (15) 47.832 Q
E [8.800 6.166 7.100 7.766
13 094 TING Hua-tien TPE D [3.40012.000 (32)|4.000 11.933 (18)[4.400 11.666 (20)[4.50012.133 (14) 47.732 Q
E [8.600 7.933 7.266 7.633
14 070 YUN Boeun KOR D [4.20013.033 (12)[4.300 12.300 (14) |4.400 10.466 (31)[4.300 11.700 (20) 47.499 Q
E [8.833 8.000 6.066 7.400
15 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE D [4.20012.766 (20)[4.100 11.533 (24)(5.30011.866 (15)|4.200 11.133 (34) 47.298
E [8.566 7.433 6.566 7.033-0.1
16 044 ZHU Aiyu GER D [4.20013.066 (9)[4.20011.766 (22)[4.40011.166 (28)|4.20011.266 (30) 47.264 Q
E [|8.866 7.566 6.766 7.366-0.3
17 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER D [3.40012.000 (32)(4.40012.400 (12)(3.70011.100 (29)|4.100 11.600 (25) 47.100 Q
E [8.600 8.000 7.400 7.500
18 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP D [4.20012.700 (21)|4.100 11.566 (23)|4.10010.433 (32)[4.400 12.033 (17) 46.732
E [8.600-0.1 7.466 6.433-0.1 7633
19 100 SAHIN llayda TUR D [4.20012.500 (24)|4.50012.133 (16)(3.500 10.066 (38)[4.000 11.666 (21) 46.365 Q
E |8.600-0.3 7.633 6.566 7.666
20 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR D [4.20012.966 (17)[4.1009.733 (40) [4.700 11.600 (23)[4.900 11.633 (24) 45932 Q
E [8.766 5.933-0.3 6.900 6.733
21 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS D [3.20011.766 (38)|3.40010.666 (31)[4.40011.533 (24)[4.500 11.866 (18) 45.831 Q
E [8.566 7.266 7.133 7.666-0.3
22 028 FONT ESTRUCH ESP D [3.60012.233 (26)[4.700 11.866 (19)(3.900 10.266 (35) [4.200 11.433 (27) 45.798
Carla E [8.633 7.166 6.366 7.233
23 082 KING Sara SLO D [3.40012.033 (31)(3.10010.333 (33)|4.100 11.633 (21)[4.200 11.766 (19) 45765 R1
E [8.633 7.233 7533 7.566
24 002 DEMARSICO Lara ARG D |[3.20011.666 (41)[4.40010.733 (30)[4.100 11.633 (21)|4.100 11.366 (28) 45.398 R2
Albertina E [8.466 6.333 7533 7.266
25 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN D [3.400 11.933 (36)(4.60010.233 (36)[4.600 11.766 (17)[3.900 11.200 (33) 45.132 R3
E [8.533 5.633 7.166 7.300
26 038 MONTELL Malla FIN D [3.600 12.200 (28)[4.30010.733 (29)[4.10010.100 (36)[4.100 11.633 (23) 44.666 R4
Alexandra E [8.600 6.433 6.000 7533
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

cISU RIS AES IR iz
’ WORLD Women's Individual All-Around S
UNIVERSITY TFMAEEE (_J
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER T
Results
In%5 VNS
C—
Rank Bib Name gﬁe ” 18Y f \'/ Total
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
27 040 WOLFGANG Natalie GER D [3.40012.100 (30)|4.30010.333 (34)|3.800 11.200 (27)[4.100 10.800 (39) 44.433
E [8.700 6.033 7.400 7.000-0.3
28 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB D [4.20012.800 (19)|3.40010.033 (38)|4.900 10.100 (37)[4.400 11.366 (29) 44.299
E [8.600 6.633 5.200 6.966
29 004 PASCUCCIOSIROFF ARG D [3.20011.600 (42)|3.90011.000 (26)|3.60010.066 (39)(3.700 11.233 (32) 43.899
Faustina E |8.500-0.1 7.100 6.466 7.633-0.1
30 078 CONRADIE Lisa RSA D [3.40011.766 (38)3.90010.900 (27)|4.20010.333 (34)(3.100 10.800 (38) 43.799
E [8.366 7.000 6.133 7.700
31 062 CHOI Dasol KOR D [3.40012.000 (32)(4.2008.766 (44)[4.200 11.666 (19)[4.30010.766 (40) 43.198
E [8.600 4.566 7.466 6.566-0.1
32 032 ANTILA Misella Alli FIN D [3.200 11.866 (37)|4.2009.433 (41)|4.200 11.266 (26)|4.600 10.566 (41) 43.131
Helena E |8.666 5733-05 7.066 6.266-0.3
33 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO D {3.80012.000 (32)[3.9009.800 (39)[3.70010.000 (41)|3.70010.933 (37) 42.733
E [8.300-0.1 5.900 6.300 7.233
34 (076 BESSIT Tamsyn RSA D [3.40011.700 (40)|4.5008.900 (43)|4.40010.400 (33)[4.500 11.466 (26) 42.466
Sanchez E [8.300 4.400 6.000 6.966
35 (072 OLENOVA Arina LAT D [3.60012.200 (28)|1.9009.066 (42)|3.6009.266 (44)|4.00011.033 (35) 41.565
E [8.600 7.166 5.666 7.033
36 086 KALUKOTTAGE SRI D [3.40011.166 (43)|1.7007.666 (45)[2.8009.900 (42)[2.9009.266 (43) 37.998
Amaya Sithumini E |7.766 5.966 7.100 6.366
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final
Rk Rank Rx Reserve for All-Around Final
’ Vault L\T Uneven Bars f Balance Beam g/ Floor Exercise
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

cISU RIS AES IR iz
’ WORLD Women's Vault o
UNIVERSITY TFHG (4
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER T
Results
05 VN=
' il
Rank Bib Name glg‘e Vault Sc?)re Sclire Pen. Svc?:::_lé Total
1 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 1 5.0 9.000 14.000 13.866 Q
2 4.8 8.933 13.733
2 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 1 5.0 9.066 14.066 13.683 Q
2 4.4 8.900 13.300
3 058 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 1 4.8 8.833 13.633 13.416
2 4.2 9.000 13.200
4 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 1 4.4 8.800 13.200 12.866 Q
2 3.8 8.733 12.533
5 066 KIM Seohyeon KOR 1 4.2 8.966 0.1 13.166 12.833 Q
2 3.8 8.800 0.1 12.500
6 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 1 4.2 8.766 12.966 12.783 Q
2 4.0 8.600 12.600
7 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 1 4.4 8.633 13.033 12.716 Q
2 4.0 8.400 12.400
8 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 1 4.2 8.800 13.000 12.650 Q
2 3.6 8.700 12.300
9 092 LAI Pin-ju TPE 1 4.2 8.766 12.966 12.566 Q
2 34 8.766 12.166
10 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz uzB 1 4.2 8.600 12.800 12.533 R1
2 3.6 8.666 12.266
11 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 1 4.2 8.866 13.066 12.516 R2
2 34 8.566 11.966
12 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 1 4.2 8.566 12.766 12.366
2 3.4 8.566 11.966
13 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 1 3.8 8.300 12.000 12.316 R3
2 3.8 8.833 12.633
14 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 1 4.2 8.600 12.500 12.233
2 3.4 8.566 11.966
15 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP 1 4.2 8.600 0.3 12.700 12.033
2 3.6 8.066 0.3 11.366
16 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT 1 3.6 8.600 12.200 11.950
2 3.4 8.300 11.700
17 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina ARG 1 3.2 8.500 2.1 11.600 10.750
2 34 8.600 2.1 9.900
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final
Rx Reserve for Vault Final
’ Vault
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Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics

cISU RIS AES IR iz
’ WORLD Women's Vault O
UNIVERSITY TFHS (4
GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER T
Results Vault 1
RS (BEE5—HE)
| II
Rank Bib Name glciie Sc[c)Jre Scltz)re Pen. Total
1 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.0 9.066 14.066
2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.0 9.000 14.000
3 058 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 4.8 8.833 13.633
4 060 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 4.6 8.966 13.566
5 010 LUO Huan CHN 4.2 9.000 13.200
6 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 44 8.800 13.200
7 066 KIM Seohyeon KOR 4.2 8.966 13.166
8 014 DU Siyu CHN 4.2 8.900 13.100
9 018 OU Yushan CHN 4.2 8.866 13.066
9 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 4.2 8.866 13.066
9 044 ZHU Aiyu GER 4.2 8.866 13.066
12 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.2 8.833 13.033
12 070 YUN Boeun KOR 42 8.833 13.033
14 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 44 8.633 13.033
15 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 42 8.800 13.000
16 012 ZHANG Jin CHN 44 8.600 13.000
17 092 LAI Pin-ju TPE 42 8.766 12.966
17 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 4.2 8.766 12.966
19 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz uzB 4.2 8.600 12.800
20 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 4.2 8.566 12.766
21 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP 4.2 8.600 -0.1 12.700
22 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 4.2 8.500 12.700
22 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 4.2 8.500 12.700
24 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 4.2 8.600 -0.3 12.500
25 042 SAFKEN Finja GER 3.8 8.500 12.300
26 028 FONT ESTRUCH Carla ESP 3.6 8.633 12.233
26 030 ANTILA Minea Aino Maija FIN 3.6 8.633 12.233
28 038 MONTELL Malla Alexandra FIN 3.6 8.600 12.200
28 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT 3.6 8.600 12.200
30 040 WOLFGANG Natalie GER 34 8.700 12.100
31 082 KING Sara SLO 34 8.633 12.033
32 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER 34 8.600 12.000
32 062 CHOI Dasol KOR 34 8.600 12.000
32 094 TING Hua-tien TPE 34 8.600 12.000
35 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 3.8 8.300 -0.1 12.000
36 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN 34 8.533 11.933
37 032 ANTILA Misella Alli Helena FIN 3.2 8.666 11.866
38 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS 3.2 8.566 11.766
39 078 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 34 8.366 11.766
40 076 BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez RSA 3.4 8.300 11.700
41 002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina ARG 3.2 8.466 11.666
42 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina ARG 3.2 8.500 -0.1 11.600
43 086 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI 3.4 7.766 11.166
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
’ Vault
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R B ESIRARIE

Artistic Gymnastics

{32

Women's Uneven Bars
TFHRIT

GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER T
Results
In%5 VNS
C—
VY
Rank Bib Name glciie Sc[c)Jre Scltz)re Pen. Total
1 014 DU Siyu CHN 6.2 8.166 14.366 Q
2 010 LUO Huan CHN 6.1 8.100 14.200 Q
3 018 OU Yushan CHN 5.8 8.366 14.166
4 046 SCHEDER Sophie Celina GER 5.4 8.333 13.733 Q
5 088 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 5.2 8.133 13.333 Q
6 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.3 8.000 13.300 Q
7 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 5.5 7.733 13.233 Q
8 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.1 8.100 13.200 Q
9 016 WEI Xiaoyuan CHN 5.8 7.366 13.166
10 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 5.4 7.400 12.800 Q
11 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 5.0 7.466 12.466 R1
12 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER 4.4 8.000 12.400 R2
13 056 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN 5.3 7.066 12.366
14 070 YUN Boeun KOR 4.3 8.000 12.300 R3
15 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 5.2 7.100 12.300
16 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 4.5 7.633 12.133
17 060 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 5.3 6.800 12.100
18 094 TING Hua-tien TPE 4.0 7.933 11.933
19 028 FONT ESTRUCH Carla ESP 4.7 7.166 11.866
20 080 CRNJAC Lara SLO 4.3 7.533 11.833
21 092 LAl Pin-ju TPE 4.1 7.700 11.800
22 044 ZHU Aiyu GER 4.2 7.566 11.766
23 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP 4.1 7.466 11.566
24 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 4.1 7.433 11.533
25 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.9 6.500 11.400
26 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina ARG 3.9 7.100 11.000
27 078 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 3.9 7.000 10.900
28 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.6 6.166 10.766
29 038 MONTELL Malla Alexandra FIN 4.3 6.433 10.733
30 002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina ARG 4.4 6.333 10.733
31 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS 3.4 7.266 10.666
32 068 KIM Subeen KOR 4.5 6.000 10.500
33 082 KING Sara SLO 3.1 7.233 10.333
34 040 WOLFGANG Natalie GER 4.3 6.033 10.333
35 030 ANTILA Minea Aino Maija FIN 24 7.900 10.300
36 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN 4.6 5.633 10.233
37 098 WANG Zhi-ti TPE 4.0 6.133 10.133
38 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UzB 34 6.633 10.033
39 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 3.9 5.900 9.800
40 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 4.1 5.933 -0.3 9.733
41 032 ANTILA Misella Alli Helena FIN 4.2 5.733 -0.5 9.433
42 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT 1.9 7.166 9.066
43 076 BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez RSA 4.5 4.400 8.900
44 062 CHOI Dasol KOR 4.2 4.566 8.766
45 086 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI 1.7 5.966 7.666
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final
ET Uneven Bars
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Women's Balance Beam
TFFEHAR

GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER T
Results
In%5 VNS
JI
Rank Bib Name ggtie Sc[c)Jre Scltz)re Pen. Total
1 018 OU Yushan CHN 6.0 8.200 14.200 Q
2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.7 8.100 13.800 Q
3 010 LUO Huan CHN 5.7 8.000 13.700 Q
4 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.4 8.266 13.666 Q
5 012 ZHANG Jin CHN 5.3 8.033 13.333
6 056 FUKASAWA Kokoro JPN 5.2 7.700 12.900
7 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.7 8.066 12.766 Q
8 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 4.8 7.866 12.666 Q
9 016 WEI Xiaoyuan CHN 5.5 7.066 12.566
10 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 4.4 8.133 -0.1 12433 Q
11 088 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 4.4 8.033 12433 Q
12 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 4.5 7.800 12.300 R1
13 060 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 5.2 7.100 12.300
14 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 4.6 7.633 12.233 R2
15 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 5.3 6.566 11.866 R3
16 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.7 7.100 11.800
17 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN 4.6 7.166 11.766
18 092 LAl Pin-ju TPE 4.9 6.833 11.733
19 062 CHOI Dasol KOR 4.2 7.466 11.666
20 094 TING Hua-tien TPE 4.4 7.266 11.666
21 002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina ARG 4.1 7.533 11.633
21 082 KING Sara SLO 4.1 7.533 11.633
23 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 47 6.900 11.600
24 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS 4.4 7.133 11.533
25 030 ANTILA Minea Aino Maija FIN 4.4 6.933 11.333
26 032 ANTILA Misella Alli Helena FIN 4.2 7.066 11.266
27 040 WOLFGANG Natalie GER 3.8 7.400 11.200
28 044 ZHU Aiyu GER 4.4 6.766 11.166
29 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER 3.7 7.400 11.100
30 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 5.0 6.000 11.000
31 070 YUN Boeun KOR 4.4 6.066 10.466
32 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP 4.1 6.433 -0.1 10.433
33 076 BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez RSA 4.4 6.000 10.400
34 078 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 4.2 6.133 10.333
35 028 FONT ESTRUCH Carla ESP 3.9 6.366 10.266
36 038 MONTELL Malla Alexandra FIN 4.1 6.000 10.100
37 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz uUzZB 4.9 5.200 10.100
38 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 35 6.566 10.066
39 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina ARG 3.6 6.466 10.066
40 066 KIM Seohyeon KOR 4.4 5.633 10.033
41 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 3.7 6.300 10.000
42 086 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI 2.8 7.100 9.900
43 046 SCHEDER Sophie Celina GER 41 5.233 9.333
44 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT 3.6 5.666 9.266
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final
1 Balance Beam
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Women's Floor Exercise
TFEHKE

GAMES THU 3 AUG 2023 Qualification
CHENGDU SUMMER T
Results
In%5 VNS
Rank Bib Name ggtie Sc[c)Jre Scltz)re Pen. Total
1 018 OU Yushan CHN 5.8 8.066 -0.1 13.766 Q
2 054 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.3 8.200 13.500 Q
3 052 SAKAGUCHI Ayaka JPN 5.2 8.066 13.266 Q
4 012 ZHANG Jin CHN 5.4 7.866 13.266 Q
5 060 HATAKEDA Chiaki JPN 5.1 7.866 12.966
6 058 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 5.4 7.766 -0.3 12.866
7 010 LUO Huan CHN 5.0 7.666 12.666
8 024 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 4.7 7.833 12.533 Q
9 074 VOLLEMAN Tisha Manouk Gijs NED 4.7 7.733 12433 Q
10 064 LEE Dayeong KOR 5.0 7.700 -0.3 12400 Q
11 026 MEDINA COBOS Lorena ESP 4.8 7.600 12400 Q
12 008 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 4.4 7.866 12.266 R1
13 092 LAl Pin-ju TPE 4.6 7.633 12.233 R2
14 094 TING Hua-tien TPE 4.5 7.633 12.133 R3
15 020 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.3 7.766 12.066
16 014 DU Siyu CHN 4.1 7.933 12.033
17 022 CALLE GIL Irene ESP 4.4 7.633 12.033
18 006 EDWARDS Amanda AUS 4.5 7.666 -0.3 11.866
19 082 KING Sara SLO 4.2 7.566 11.766
20 070 YUN Boeun KOR 4.3 7.400 11.700
21 100 SAHIN llayda TUR 4.0 7.666 11.666
22 066 KIM Seohyeon KOR 45 7.166 11.666
23 038 MONTELL Malla Alexandra FIN 4.1 7.533 11.633
24 102 TARHAN Bilge TUR 4.9 6.733 11.633
25 048 WAGNER Elisabeth GER 4.1 7.500 11.600
26 076 BESSIT Tamsyn Sanchez RSA 4.5 6.966 11.466
27 028 FONT ESTRUCH Carla ESP 4.2 7.233 11.433
28 002 DEMARSICO Lara Albertina ARG 4.1 7.266 11.366
29 104 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz uzB 4.4 6.966 11.366
30 044 ZHU Aiyu GER 4.2 7.366 -0.3 11.266
31 090 WU Sing-fen TPE 4.1 7.166 11.266
32 004 PASCUCCI OSIROFF Faustina ARG 3.7 7.633 -0.1 11.233
33 036 LOIKAS Sara Sofia FIN 3.9 7.300 11.200
34 096 LIN Yi-chen TPE 4.2 7.033 -0.1 11.133
35 072 OLENOVA Arina LAT 4.0 7.033 11.033
36 042 SAFKEN Finja GER 3.8 7.200 11.000
37 084 KUNAVER Meta SLO 3.7 7.233 10.933
38 078 CONRADIE Lisa RSA 3.1 7.700 10.800
39 040 WOLFGANG Natalie GER 4.1 7.000 -0.3 10.800
40 062 CHOI Dasol KOR 43 6.566 -0.1 10.766
41 032 ANTILA Misella Alli Helena FIN 4.6 6.266 -0.3 10.566
42 034 KOKKO Saara Katariina FIN 4.3 6.366 -0.3 10.366
43 086 KALUKOTTAGE Amaya Sithumini SRI 2.9 6.366 9.266
Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
\Q Floor Exercise
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